~. 2014 NEVADA LABOR FORCE SUMMARY DATA

. =stimates In Thousands Revised April 2014.

NEVADA

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
RATE-SEASONALLY ADJ.
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

LAS VEGAS MSA 2
TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

RENO MSA 3/

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

CARSON CITY MSA 4/
TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

ELKO MICROPOLITAN AREA 5/
TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE

TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

JAN

1368.6

122.3
8.9%
8.7%

1246.3

989.0
87.7
8.9%
901.3

223.9
20.3
9.1%
203.6

26.6
2.7
10.3%
23.9

30.2

19
6.4%
28.3

FEB

1380.7

119.9
8.7%
8.5%

1260.8

996.8
85.9
8.6%
910.9

226.8
19.9
8.8%
206.9

27.0

2.7
9.9%
24.3

30.5

2.0
6.4%
28.5

Note: Unemployment rates are based on unrounded data.
1/ Adjusted by census relationships to reflect number of persons by place of residence.

2/ Clark County

3/ Washoe and Storey Counties
4/ Carson City

5/ Elko and Eureka Counties

MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG

1383.4 1377.5
120.9 121.0
8.7% 8.8%

8.5% 8.6%
1262.5 1256.5
1000.1 995.3

87.2 86.9

8.7% 8.7%

912.9 908.4
225.3 225.3
19.6 19.9

8.7% 8.9%
205.7 205.4
26.9 26.8

2.6 2.7

9.8% 10.0%

24.3 24.1

30.6 30.4

19 19
6.3% 6.4%
28.7 28.5
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CARSON CITY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

CHURCHILL COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

CLARK COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

DOUGLAS COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

ELKO COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

JAN

26,620
2,740
10.3%

23,880

12,660
1,010
7.9%
11,650

988,940
87,660
8.9%
901,280

21,110
2,170
10.3%

18,940

29,180
1,890
6.5%
27,290

FEB

26,950
2,680
9.9%
24,270

12,770
1,010
7.9%
11,760

996,730
85,860
8.6%
910,870

21,240
2,090
9.8%
19,150

29,440
1,890
6.4%
27,550

Note: Unemployment rates are based on unrounded data.
1/ Adjusted by census relationships to reflect number of persons by place of residence.

MAR

26,900
2,630
9.8%
24,270

12,830
960
7.5%
11,870

1,000,120
87,200
8.7%
912,920

21,220
2,090
9.9%
19,130

29,590
1,860
6.3%
27,730

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOV

DEC

AVG

26,820
2,680
10.0%
24,140

12,750
990
7.8%
11,760

995,250
86,900
8.7%
908,350

21,190
2,120
10.0%
19,070

29,400
1,880
6.4%
27,520
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ESMERALDA COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT

EUREKA COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT

HUMBOLDT COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT

LANDER COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT

LINCOLN COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT

Note: Unemployment rates are based on unrounded data.

JAN

690
20
3.1%
670

1,040
60
5.8%
980

9,560
610
6.4%
8,950

5,110
270
5.2%
4,840

1,660

190
11.7%
1,470

FEB

700
20
2.8%
680

1,050
70
6.4%
980

9,710
650
6.7%
9,060

5,160
270
5.2%
4,890

1,680

190
11.5%
1,490

MAR

720
20
3.3%
700

1,060
70
6.7%
990

9,790
660
6.7%
9,130

5,210
270
5.2%
4,940

1,700

200
11.9%
1,500

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OoCT NOV DEC AVG

700
20
3.1%
680

1,050
70
6.3%
980

9,690
640
6.6%
9,050

5,160
270
5.2%
4,890

1,690

200
11.7%
1,490

1/ Adjusted by census relationships to reflect number of persons by place of residence.
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JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OoCT NOV DEC AVG

LYON COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE 21,320 21,510 21,650 21,500
UNEMPLOYMENT 2,800 2,740 2,730 2,760
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE 13.1% 12.7% 12.6% 12.8%
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/ 18,520 18,770 18,920 18,740

MINERAL COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE 1,810 1,820 1,820 1,820
UNEMPLOYMENT 220 220 210 220
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE 12.1% 11.9% 11.5% 11.8%
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/ 1,590 1,600 1,610 1,600

NYE COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE 17,230 17,370 17,520 17,370
UNEMPLOYMENT 1,720 1,690 1,740 1,710
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE 10.0% 9.7% 9.9% 9.9%
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/ 15,510 15,680 15,780 15,660

PERSHING COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE 2,700 2,740 2,780 2,740
UNEMPLOYMENT 270 270 270 270
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE 10.1% 9.9% 9.7% 9.9%
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/ 2,430 2,470 2,510 2,470

STOREY COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE 2,110 2,130 2,120 2,130
UNEMPLOYMENT 200 190 190 200

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE 9.6% 8.8% 9.1% 9.2%
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/ 1,910 1,940 1,930 1,930

Note: Unemployment rates are based on unrounded data.
1/ Adjusted by census relationships to reflect number of persons by place of residence.
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WASHOE COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

WHITE PINE COUNTY

TOTAL LABOR FORCE
UNEMPLOYMENT
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 1/

JAN

221,800
20,120
9.1%
201,680

5,060
370
7.2%
4,690

FEB MAR

224,590 223,220
19,670 19,410
8.8% 8.7%
204,920 203,810

5,090 5,140

370 390
7.3% 7.5%
4,720 4,750

Note: Unemployment rates are based on unrounded data.

1/ Adjusted by census relationships to reflect number of persons by place of residence.

AVG

223,200
19,730
8.9%
203,470

5,090
370
7.3%
4,720



